Position

Manager Of Accounting

Accounting Supervisor

Accounting Supervisor

Accounting Analyst

Junior Accountant

Accountant

Junior Accountant

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Total Wages

$191,452

$152,359

$128,813

$88,229

$87,506

$82,709

$70,713

$58,500

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,675
$33,213
$39,347
$35,603
$20,899
$20,447

$24,022

$9,874



