Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Accounting		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$191,452	\$54,675
Accounting Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$152,359	\$33,213
Accounting Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$128,813	\$39,347
Accounting Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$88,229	\$35,603
Junior Accountant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$87,506	\$20,899
Accountant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$82,709	\$20,447
Junior Accountant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$70,713	\$24,022
Accountant		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Accounts Payable	\$58,500	\$9,874